The Professor Proofing for March 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:30 Teddy Mac 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.8
Newcastle
Single 31st 15:00 Thatsy 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.8
Newcastle
Single 31st 14:30 Parisian 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 68.8
Newcastle Fashion
Single 30th 15:05 Honved 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 57.55
Doncaster
Single 30th 14:30 Modern Utopia 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.55
Doncaster
Single 30th 13:55 Warning Sign 6.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 67.55
Doncaster
Single 29th 15:35 Lattam 12.00 5.00 Loss - -5.00 72.55
Doncaster
Single 29th 13:50 Pressure's On 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 77.55
Doncaster
Single 29th 13:15 Norman's Cay 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 82.55
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:00 Hold Onto The 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.55
\Wetherby Line
Single 28th 14:30 Honneur 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.55
\Wetherby D'ajonc
Single 28th 14:00 Jasmin 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 77.55
\Wetherby Bellevue
Single 27th 15:27 Warwick |Zmiinyi 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 82.55
Single 27th 14:57 Warwick |Honey Jack 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 87.55
Single 27th 14:27 Warwick |Ebony Warrior 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 92.55
Single 26th 15:15 Market |Ostend 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 87.05
Rasen
Single 26th 14:45 Market |Bodygroove 9.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 57.05
Rasen
Single 26th 14:15 Market |Castanea 2.37 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 62.05
Rasen Breeze
Single 25th 16:50 Hexham |Jet Legs 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 67.05
Single 25th 16:20 Hexham |Rock On Jet 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.05
Single 25th 15:50 Hexham |Dequall 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.05
Single 24th 15:30 Disguisedlimit 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.05
\Wincanton
Single 24th 15:00 Mr Mackay 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 57.05
\Wincanton
Single 24th 14:30 Briefly 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.05
\Wincanton
Single 23rd 15:20 Carlisle |Red Happy 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 52.05
Single 23rd 14:45 Carlisle |Tommy 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 19.55
Combats
Single 23rd 14:10 Carlisle |Bel Amigo 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 19.55
Single 22nd 15:50 Newbury |John Barbour 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 9.55
Single 22nd 14:40 Newbury |Bob Bob 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.95
Ricard
Single 22nd 14:05 Newbury |Old Cowboy 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.95
Single 21st 15:00 Newbury |[Manuelito 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -7.95
Single 21st 14:30 Newbury |Havaila 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.95
Single 21st 13:55 Newbury |Queensbury 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -22.95
Boy
Single 20th 15:30 Jaminska 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -275
Chepstow
Single 20th 14:55 Puddlesinthepa 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40
Chepstow rk
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 14:20 Remarkable 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -35
Chepstow Flight
Single 19th 15:20 Haydock |Starcrossed 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Lover
Single 19th 14:50 Haydock |Pike Road 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
Single 19th 14:20 Haydock |Galunggung 2.63 5.00 NR - 0.00 -25
Single 18th 15:00 Forcetoreckon 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -25
Wetherby with
Single 18th 14:30 William Cody 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
\Wetherby
Single 18th 14:00 Kingoftheswing 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Wetherby erz
Single 17th 15:12 Fontwell |Snapius 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Single 17th 14:37 Fontwell |Davidoc 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Single 17th 14:02 Fontwell |Sonification 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0
Each Way 16th 15:45 Curragh |Flying Finn 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 5
Single 16th 14:10 Curragh |New Theory 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 10
Single 16th 13:40 Curragh |Zaltan 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15
Single 15th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Anglers Crag 21.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 20
Single 15th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Backmersackm 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 25
e
Single 15th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Wellington 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30
Arch
Single 14th 16:00 Inothewayurthi 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 35
Cheltenham nkin
Single 14th 14:00 Lark In The 6.50 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -2.5
Cheltenham Mornin
Single 14th 13:20 Lulamba 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25
Cheltenham
Single 13th 17:20 Git Maker 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 7.5
Cheltenham
Single 13th 14:00 Pic Roc 11.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 12.5
Cheltenham
Single 13th 13:20 Aurora Vega 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 175
Cheltenham
Single 12th 14:40 Comfort Zone 11.00 5.00 Loss 21 -5.00 22.5
Cheltenham
Single 12th 14:00 Dancing City 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27.5
Cheltenham
Single 12th 13:20 The Yellow 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 325
Cheltenham Clay
Single 11th 16:40 Luker's Tipple 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 37.5
Cheltenham
Single 11th 14:40 Crebilly 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 425
Cheltenham
Single 11th 13:20 William Munny 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.5
Cheltenham
Single 10th 14:50 Stratford |Summerleaze 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 52.5
Single 10th 14:20 Stratford |Korus 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32,5
Single 10th 13:50 Stratford |Analiese 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.5
Single 9th 16:00 Carlisle |Uptown Harry 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.5
Single 9th 15:30 Carlisle |Coniston 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 47.5
George
Single 9th 15:00 Carlisle |Master Breffni 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 7.5
Single 8th 15:00 Sandown|Easy Love 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125
Single 8th 14:25 Sandown|King William 26.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 175
Rufus
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Elysian Knight 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 22.5
Single 7th 16:40 Ayr Overcourt 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 27.5
Single 7th 16:10 Ayr King Roly 9.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 325
Single 7th 15:35 Ayr Mix De Gris 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.5
Single 6th 15:20 Dunstall 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 42.5
\Wincanton Rambler
Single 6th 14:50 Morning Air 7.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 47.5
\Wincanton
Single 6th 14:20 Lightonthewing 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 52.5

\Wincanton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:25 Catterick |Beny Nahar 3.75 5.00 Loss F -5.00 57.5
Road

Single 5th 14:55 Catterick |Assorda 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 62.5

Single 5th 14:25 Catterick |Matchless 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 175

Single 4th 15:05 Market |ldaho Valley 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.5
Rasen

Single 4th 14:35 Market  |Indemnity 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.5
Rasen

Single 4th 14:05 Market |Basford 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 325
Rasen

Single 3rd 14:55 Passengeronth 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.5
Newcastle eship

Single 3rd 14:25 Lathan 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.5
Newcastle

Single 3rd 13:50 Lawrenny 2.38 5.00 NR - 0.00 47.5
Newcastle

Single 2nd 15:07 Horsesomeharr 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 47.5
Doncaster y

Single 2nd 14:35 Bob Bob 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 125
Doncaster Ricard

Single 2nd 14:00 Siberian Star 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Doncaster

Single 1st 16:15 Newbury |Go To War 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10

Single 1st 15:45 Newbury |Iroko 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -5

Single 1st 15:05 Newbury |Kel Raffles 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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